
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
143
136
101
110
138

Nome
Tiago Marchon
Macan
Alexis Medeiro Rassy
Felipe Olearo Bueno
Joao Carlos

Clas
Verm

Verm

Verm

Azu

Azu

Mo Melhor Tm
1:36.019
1:37.254
1:41.283
1:44.052

-.---

Dif
-

+1.235
+5.264
+8.033

-

Melhor Spd
101,230
99,944
95,969
93,415

-

Na volta
3
6
4
2
0

2o. melhor
1:36.371
1:37.972
1:41.546
1:52.087

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 14-10
Track Day

8a VERMELHO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/10/2017 15:00

Impresso: 14/10/2017 16:49:45
Crono Oficial FPM
Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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